¥ PO CHANGE ORDER S
e \¢ 027&/, A/
RN No. 1 ,
W 01 SEP =7 R0 39
PROJECT:

Foothill Sewer Project

DATE OF ISSUANCE: August 23, 2001

OWNER: Douglas County, Nevada

OWNER'’s Contract No. PWP-DO-2000-345

CONTRACTOR: A&K Earth Movers, Inc.

ENGINEER: R.O. Anderson Engineering Inc.

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.

1. Repair irrigation Cuiver! peir T&M ticket
2. Install +/- 560If. 12in. water-line along Jack’s Valley Rd. , No. of Nixon St ,
Genoa.

Description:

Reason for Change Order: To relocate interfering utilities.

Attachments: T&M ticket'for culvert work, and proposal to relocate the water line.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:
Original Contract Price

$ 3,329,416.00

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Times
Substantial Completion: October 15, 2001
Ready for final payment: November 16, 2001

Net changes from previous Change Orders
No. N/A

$0

Net change from previous Change Orders
No. N/A
0
days

Contract Price prior to this Change Order

$ 3,329,416.00

Contract Times prior to this Change Order
Substantial Completion: Oct. 15, 2001
Ready for final payment: Nov. 16, 2001

Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order

Net Increase of this Change Order

$36,372.47 14 Calender
days
Contract Price with all approved Change Contract Times with all approved Change
Orders Orders
Substantial Completion: Oct. 29, 2001
$3,365,788.47 Ready for final payment: Nov. 30, 2001

APPROV u/ / A%\ACCE?g /

Owner Authorlzed Signature)

Date: &7 7“/'0/

Coritractor (Authorlzed Slgnature)

Date: 9/}/,f(i__/, S




7758256171

'ﬁa#thﬂnv»ru

W

—

oo ™M

L -~

- o

o~ —

] _ClZlS © o

P F e - il

LA -ﬂ\\
3 wpﬂuv Vv w .
| DG @PaPlG =GN a) T paw) oy B
=i = 2% bl 54 © p 9 <¢ral 7Y
SONILLIA TV SNd 3DVId NI ANIMTE3LIVYM 2L TIYL0L TYNLOV NO g38vd 3DI8d TYNI=
9y'e0L'e $ zeziee'1e ¢ DD'0BY'S ¢ 0006¥'ct ¢ cE/86°L) $ 8SIvLOLENS
00°zZes” $ ¢65. $ 809G/ $ 809672 m G190 ® XvL .
oo.mmm. $ 00°0S $ 00°'50S $ 000V $ 9862 $ vLcgl ¢ tLcgL % ST HIVd3Id 9 dO1S 98ND 37aAavs 30IAY3IS HILVYM nd
00008 ¢ 107CL $ €6422 $ 000t $ 12Z6bt $ 99'8te ¢ 99'8ge % v3l H30N0J3Y NO-HSNd .0l X .2 1
00048 $ 882 $ €962 . $ 00'0F $ eysre $ 0Zceov $ ozZEeod % V3.l INVHAAH 3N @ J3L A3IONYIHd.9X.21
00°8LG") $ ELtL2 ¢ 8885.°C $ 000} $ 95v29 $ cevzoe $ oiziol v31id SAONVYIO 134 9N VO3IW M Sp rm .21
C0'0S6 $ BS'SY $ Z2y'v9s $ ooov $ 289t $ 09.i% $ 09U $ v3 i dVYJ .2l /M 331 NO-HSNd A |
c0'000°L £ 8006 $ 26606 $ 00°0¥% . % b8z $ g5 $ 5g£'585 $ v3a.l H30N03Y 0IONYI4.9 X .2 L
000ozZy $ £8°L¢ $ 21°28¢ $ ooov $ 1502¢ $ 09'LZ) $ 091¢l $ v3al Z¢ J39Nv14 .8
00°0LY $ ey $ 992y $ 000v $ 11S97 § oElzL $ 6Lzl ¢ V31 06 IONVH .9
00°0v8 s 2962 $ €£v9L £ 0009 $ L1967 $ 2280 $ . zZZgop w v3l IATVA 3LYD .S
r. g T S 6°60¢ $ vlocL'e $ 000l8 $ vscop $ 0Z'G6SE‘}L $ eve g 47 085 ANVS 9NIQQ3g
B LE S ¥SZi6'L $ 9G58lEBL & 00°DES'¥ $ 95'809'6 $ 0008L'5 $ GZ6 $ 371 096 TUOVE B NOILYAYIXT M 3NITHILYM DAL 2L
3= LINND %0 1140¥d IVLO18NS  1SO2dIND3 1809 dJ08vY1 1SOD TVIYILVYW 1S0D LINN ALILNYND NOILdI™¥IS3Q

»N 5 S
olme P

ELTTYYE S
So¥L WIOL

§¥3078 LSNYHL J1IYONOD ANV SLINSVD ? 1NN ‘1708 JANIONI SONILLIA 1TV "30/dd
"ONLLS3L INIT ANV “I0HLNOD OI44vNL ‘T10H 10d SIANTIONI
S20v8E LN ¥0Z MOT3E NOLLDIMO30 32N L) 33S "134M1S H1S anvy ZOX._Z N3Z3am138

LINN LOVHLINOD H3d HOLYd LIVHLSY "ALNNOD SY19N0A A8 ONILSIL viy3Lova:
331dd 3dId "3did OAd 006-0 .2t 40 1334 T¥3NN 095 NO Q3sv8 301¥d TV.LOL ANV
VONIO Ni'GYOXd AITTVA SHOVF NO INITHILYM JOVId3Y "HHOM 40 NOLLdI¥DSIE

ONILNV ANOL‘LOVINOD HOLOVYHINOD

SHYIAOW HLHVI BV ‘HOLIVHINOD

NOSVI 03 ‘3AILYNISIHDIY HINMO

AN3INDOTIAIA ALINNWINOD ALNNOD SY19N0Qa :HINMO
103roydd ¥am3s TIHLO0S 1 103royd

L0DZ 'ZZ 1SNONY :31vQ




A & K EARTH MOVERS, INC.
PO. BOX 1059 » 1200 AUCTION ROAD
FALLON,
(702) 423-6085 « FAX (702) 423-8410

NEVADA 89407-1059

DAILY EXTRA WORK

CONTRACT TITLE /“/00‘1’ Hire Sewan o) ST . ospase 4 O011S — 1200
CONTRACT #: ~__ CHANGE ORDER #: DATE PERFORMED C//d/0¢
‘ y | REPORT DATE G [15/01
DESCRIPTION OF WORK Fix =0 CMP THAT WA AT /Manlken
C L PLANS ere 3\7 “JsA " 7A 28+ 2Y

(LABOR) NAME CLASS/EQ# USED rea 00N HOURLY RATE AMOUNT
1. [ omNIS ENESS LABovC | g5 | 29 | i1 70%.77
2. STeVE  HowaAng opcrAaTn 221 | Y.5 | 37 |49 /8. 70
3. STEVE Moo FornErard 2.5 | 29 /3 97.33
4, CAss  GLoUEVL vpenATo [ Rill) | 4.5 | 27149 68,710
5. PAM  TEWELL FLAGGE™ Y.< | 20 | 8o 9 3. ko
6. S$TRcE ALVANE 2. FLAGLEW Y g 20| g0 73 6o
7. | |
8. | |
9. | |
10.
11. Subtotal: | $8 78/, 20
12. Labor Surcharge @ 'ﬁ %
13. Unemployment Ins. @ FS % Ly, &f Ofy 22.19
14. F..CA. @ Z4%S % 7. b5l 55 Gy
15. S.ILI.S. @ % 7. S °lo 5%.13
16. Subsistence: Hrs. @$% Hr.
17. Travel Expense: Hrs. @ 9% /Hr.
18. Other: Hrs. @ % [Hr.
19. TOTAL LINES 11 THRU 18: RT77. 94
20. Markup @ [O % Line 19: ' ©1.15
21, TOTAL COST OF LABOR: |3 965 .19
(EQUIPMENT) DESCRIPTION HOURS RATE AMOUNT
22. 330 ExcavaTort .S 60 ~ 2.70.0v
23. 966 ¢ Loapehn ~. S S~ 292.50
24,
25,
26.
27.
28.
29, )
30. Subtotal: | $ SLZ.50
31. Markup @ (O % 56.25
32. TOTAL COST OF EQUIPMENT: | $ &1%.75
(MATERIALS AND/OR WORK BY SPECIALISTS) SUPPLIER & INVOICE # AMOUNT
33.
3. 16 L F 0oF RoY ecmp - 2 ¢oeeans ARTisTic FEFRCE 3%7,75
35.
36.
37. .
38. '
39. Subtotal: | $ 3497.75
40. Markup@. . : %
41. ‘ TOTAL'COST OF MATERIALS: | $ 3 %7.75
41. TOTAL THIS REPORT: | § I 51 3L b 9

The above record is complete and ect: ‘
Contractor's Representative: C L\/_\&LW ) K ché,s

Owner/Engineer:

@522&68

Ry
VEY

TET87



‘\@ 2? A X

i e gL e
R ISR S Al

GLAS BUNTY

"IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF

DOUGI.AS CO. 2Fvap A
2001 SEP 10 AM 9: 33

LINDA SLATER
RECORDER

N m@i PAID. A 0EPUTY

N e W g

BK0901p5 1875

CERTIFIED COPY
The document to which this certificate is atiached is a
full, trus and correct copy of the original on file and on

record in my ofiisn, ’/‘\é}p
D;?TE: W _ 7 o200/

Cidik of the 4 Judiciél District Court
of the Btate of Ng (| ' he nty ¢f Douglas




